81731	DEED OF RECONVEYANCE	0900413803
KNOW AT I LIDEN THE	OF RECONVEYANCE	Vol. <u>mg4</u> Page 16
KNOW ATT. LIERS THE	05-27-94A10:35 RCVD	
under that contain of THESE P		
under that certain trust deed d delivered by David B. and Bey	05-27-94A10:35 RCVD RESENTS. that the undersigned ated July 10 Verly A. Clawson hust	trustee or successor trus
delivered by David B. and Bev a single person . as grant in the Mortgage Records of Kla 12863	for and recorded on July 13th	wife, and Winnifred G Cl
above mention ; C	Onveying man a blegon, in book	M89 , 1989
Written man	Ving regains the second structure	ed in said gourses a
any covenance and performed.	hereby dear the obligation s	ecured by said trust deed
been fully paid and performed, any covenant or warranty, expr thereto, all of the estate held virtue of said trust deed.	ess or implied, to the person	sell and convey, but with
- build clust deed.	the signed in and t	o said described premises
In construing this instr	ument and whenever the conte eminine and neuter and the s	
masculine gender includes the f THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT A	eminine and neuter and the conte	ext hereof so requires, t
VIOLATION OF ANTINITY WILL NOT	LLOW USE OF THE	
VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRI APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLAND	ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR	RIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT
INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRI APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLAN ANY LIMITS ON LANSUITS AGAINST P	TIME TITLE TO THE PROPE	RTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the un	dersigned trustee has execut	
Dated: May 20		ed this instrument.
	7.00	
TATE OF OREGON	William L. Sisemore, Tru	
ounty of Klamath	Tru	stee
Personally appeared the all	cove named William L. Sisem luntary act and deed. Before	
regoing instrument to be his vo	luntary act and deed. Before	ore and acknowledged the
	Notary Public for Oregon	
er recording return to:	My Commission Expires: AUG	2 1995
M. Mitty Stader	OFFICIAL SEAL	And and a second se
amath falls CR or 1601	ALICE L SISEMORE	
il a change to me	COMMISSION NO. 007497 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 02,191	95
d tax statements to:		
E OP OREGON)		
ty of Klamath) SS		
certify that the within instr May , 19 94 , at M94 on page for as f	ument was received to	
<u>M94 on page 16850</u> or as f: iid County.	10:35 o'clock <u>A M</u> ile/reel number <u>81731</u>	and recorded in the
	sireer number 81731	Record of Mortgages
tness my hand and seal of Count	y affixed	
	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Recording Officer	
	Beputy Mullen	dere

,0